
Date: 03.05.2024

Exam Date Session Course Sem Subject Name

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

21-05-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Drug Abuse, Road Safety and 

Traffic Rules

BEDU-1224 REG

23-05-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Applied Anatomy and Physiology BDLS-1203 BDIS-1203 REG / RP

25-05-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Microbiology BDLS-1201 BDIS-1201 REG / RP

28-05-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Basic Concepts of Renal Diseases BDLS-1202 BDIS-1202 REG / RP

22-05-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

4 Applied Dialysis Technology-1 BDLS-2401 BDIS-2401 REG / RP

24-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

4 Applied Dialysis Technology-2 BDLS-2402 BDIS-2402 REG / RP

27-05-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

4 Applied Anatomy Related to 

Dialysis Technology

BDLS-2403 BDIS-2403 REG / RP

23-05-2024 ( Thu) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

6 Consitution of India BDIS-3601 BDIS-3601 REG / RP

25-05-2024 ( Sat) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

6 Pathology BDIS-3602 BDIS-3602 REG / RP

28-05-2024 ( Tue) Evening B.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

6 Pharmacology related to Dialysis 

Technology

BDIS-3603 BDIS-3603 REG / RP

05-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Nephropathology MDLS-1201 REG / RP

07-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Pharmacology MDLS-1202 REG / RP

10-06-2024 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Research Methodolgy MDLS-1203 REG / RP

12-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Biophysics MDLS-1204 REG / RP

14-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

2 Biostatistics MDLS-1205 REG / RP

04-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

4 Recent Advances in Dialysis & 

Nephrology

MDLS-2401 REG / RP

06-06-2024 ( Thu) Morning M.Sc. Dialysis 

Technology

4 Renal transplantation and 

coordination

MDLS-2402 REG / RP

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH

Health Sciences (Dialysis)

FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY-2024)

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


